#3807 Tie-Dye Drawstring Bag

Description

COLORS AVAILABLE: Rainbow with Black.
IMPRINT COLORS: Standard Silk-Screen Colors
APPROXIMATE SIZE: 13" W x 17" H

IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 9" W x 11" H

SET UP CHARGE: $45.00(G), $25.00(G) on re-orders.

MULTI-COLOR IMPRINT: Not Available
PACKAGING: Bulk

Regular Pricing

150 250 500 1000

Blank $4.35 $3.78 $3.29 $2.86
Silk-Screen $5.23 $4.55 $3.96 $3.44
Highlights

e Made Of 210D Polyester

e Drawstring Closure

e Spot Clean/Air Dry
Packaging Details
Quantity g, Weight  Box Length Box Width
per Box
75 8 Ibs. 19" 15"
150 15 Ibs. 25" 17"

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.

2500
$2.49
$2.99

Box Height

12"
13"

5C
5C
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