#3807 Tie-Dye Drawstring Bag





Regular Pricing

	150	250	500	1000	2500	
Blank	\$4.35	\$3.78	\$3.29	\$2.86	\$2.49	5C
Silk-Screen	\$5.23	\$4.55	\$3.96	\$3.44	\$2.99	5C

Highlights

- Made Of 210D PolyesterDrawstring ClosureSpot Clean/Air Dry

Packaging Details

Quantity per Box	Box Weight	Box Length	Box Width	Box Height
75	8 lbs.	19"	15"	12"
150	15 lbs.	25"	17"	13"

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.

Description

- COLORS AVAILABLE: Rainbow with Black.
 IMPRINT COLORS: Standard Silk-Screen Colors
- APPROXIMATE SIZE: 13" W x 17" H
 IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 9" W x 11" H
- SET UP CHARGE: \$45.00(G), \$25.00(G) on re-orders.
 MULTI-COLOR IMPRINT: Not Available
- PACKAGING: Bulk
- LIFESTYLE IMAGE: The #3807 Tie-Dye Drawstring Bag is available in our lifestyle library Click here to see and share the lifestyle image of the #3807 Tie-Dye Drawstring Bag.